
Sl.# Roll # Students Name CGPA %

1 8231942 GAURI  BANSAL 10 95

2 8231945 JAPJOT KAUR SAGGU 10 95

3 8231948 KANISHK  YADAV 10 95

4 8231958 PRISHA  MEHTA 10 95

5 8231962 SHREYACEE  MAJUMDER 10 95

6 8231967 UTKARSH  ANAND 10 95

7 8231977 ATIKANT  AHLUWALIA 10 95

8 8231991 KOPAL  RUSTAGI 10 95

9 8231992 KUSH  BADOLA 10 95

10 8231993 LAVANYA  NEHRA 10 95

11 8232007 SHARON  JAIN 10 95

12 8232012 URVASHI  KRISHNATRA 10 95

13 8232015 AGAM DEEP BAINS 10 95

14 8232016 ANGAD SINGH KOCHHAR 10 95

15 8232021 CHHAVI  GARG 10 95

16 8232027 KANIKA  CHOWDHARY 10 95

17 8232035 PRERNA  TANWAR 10 95

18 8232038 RIA  GOEL 10 95

19 8232042 SHAMBHAVI  KHANNA 10 95

20 8232056 GRESHAA  RAMPAL 10 95



Sl.# Roll # Students Name CGPA %

1 8231942 GAURI  BANSAL 10 95

2 8232056 GRESHAA  RAMPAL 10 95

3 8231945 JAPJOT KAUR SAGGU 10 95

4 8231948 KANISHK  YADAV 10 95

5 8231958 PRISHA  MEHTA 10 95

6 8231962 SHREYACEE  MAJUMDER 10 95

7 8231967 UTKARSH  ANAND 10 95



Sl.# Roll # Students Name CGPA %

1 8231977 ATIKANT  AHLUWALIA 10 95

2 8231991 KOPAL  RUSTAGI 10 95

3 8231992 KUSH  BADOLA 10 95

4 8231993 LAVANYA  NEHRA 10 95

5 8232007 SHARON  JAIN 10 95

6 8232012 URVASHI  KRISHNATRA 10 95



Sl.# Roll # Students Name CGPA %

1 8232015 AGAM DEEP BAINS 10 95

2 8232016 ANGAD SINGH KOCHHAR 10 95

3 8232021 CHHAVI  GARG 10 95

4 8232027 KANIKA  CHOWDHARY 10 95

5 8232035 PRERNA  TANWAR 10 95

6 8232038 RIA  GOEL 10 95

7 8232042 SHAMBHAVI  KHANNA 10 95


